
LARGE PLATES SMALL PLATES 

Spiced Chicken Wings

Crispy Calamari Rings GF

Honey Mustard Chipolatas GF

Hummus & Crudities & Bread V GFOA

Bang Bang Cauliflower GF

Mini Round Camembert

8 Halloumi Fries GFOA

Garlic Bread

Onion Rings

Chunky Chips GF

Skinny Fries GF

Side Salad GF VG

Seasonal Vegetables GF VG

Peppercorn Sauce GF

£7.50

£5.00 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

Barton Hall Hotel always sources the highest standard of ingredients and uses the best local produce available. Our vegetables are always seasonal, and when supply is available, we are sourcing our fish and seafood MSC
certified, using sustainable catching methods. Nuts are present in our kitchen, and we cannot guarantee our food is completely free from them. If you have any specific dietary requirements or would like further allergy
information, please ask a member of staff.

NIBBLES - £9.50

SIDES

B A R T O N  H A L L  H O T E L  &  S P A  

OPEN

ALLERGY GUIDANCE

Monday to Thursday 12 - 4:30pm / 6 - 9pm
Friday & Saturday 12 - 9pm 
Sunday 12 - 5pm / 6 - 8pm

Chicken & Vegetable Spring Rolls GF

Soup of the Day GFOA, VG Chicken Parmo & Marinara

Classic Beef Burger GFOA

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

Lamb Noisettes GF

Steak, Ale & Cheddar Suet Pudding

BBQ Baby Back Pork Ribs GFOA

Roasted Hake Supreme GF

Butternut Squash Risotto GF

Crab Cakes VG

Coq au vin GF

Classic Caesar Salad GFOA

10oz Sirloin Steak GFOA

8oz Fillet Steak GF

Garlic King Prawns 

Tomato & Mozzarella Arancini GF

Brixworth Pate GFOA

Whipped Feta VG GFOA

Seared Scallops GF

Crispy Chilli Beef Asian Salad 

Bang Bang Cauliflower GF

Crisp leaves & cowboy curry sauce

Sliced sourdough bread & butter Bechamel Sauce, fries & side salad

Smoked Bacon, cheddar cheese, fries, & onion rings

Garden Peas & tartar sauce

Roasted parsnip puree, rainbow carrots, kale, toasted
pine kernels, fondant potato, red currant, & mint jus

Rosemary and thyme creamy mash, tender stem
broccoli, & ale jus

Fries, charred corn, onion rings, & boston beans

Coconut saffron cream & medley baby vegetables

Crispy kale, rainbow carrots & roasted pine nuts

Pea & dill puree, braised red cabbage, rainbow
carrots, & coconut cream

Chive mash, braised red cabbage & red wine sauce

Chicken, caesar dressing, lettuce, & croutes

Delightfully flavoursome served with roasted vine
tomato, onion rings & chunky chips Recommended
Medium Rare

The most tender steak, served with potato puree,
roasted fennel, thyme butter, & roasted cherry
tomatoes. Recommended Rare

Toasted sourdough bread

Sundried tomato sauce

Onion chutney & toasted sourdough bread

Roasted chillies, poppy seeds, sundried tomatoes &
toasted croutes

Pea puree, crispy shallots & squid ink tuille

Prawn crackers & sweet chilli sauce

Satay sauce & sesame seeds

GF - Gluten Free                                                                    VE - Vegetarian
DF - Dairy Free                                                                        VG - Vegan

DESSERTS

GFOA - Gluten  Free  Options  Available
DFOA - Dairy  Free  Options  Available
VEOA - Vegan  Options  Available 

** Please let  a  member of  staff  know  if
you  have  any  allergies.

£10.00

£7.00 £23.00

COFFEE & TEA’S

Espresso £4.00 
Americano / Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino £4.50
Hot Chocolate £4.50 
Tea Pot £4.00 
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green Tea 
Chill Out Mint / Cosy Chamomile / Lemon & Ginger 
Berrylicious / Citrus Bloom

Liqueur Coffee £8.00 
Baileys / Tia Maria / Jamesons  / Brandy
 
ASK ABOUT OUR SELECTION OF DESSERT WINES 
AND PORTS TO FINISH OFF YOUR MEAL IN STYLE.

Chocolate Orange Fondant

Classic Sticky Toffee Pudding

Apple & Pear Crumble Tart

Cereal Pana Cotta

Lemon Posset VG GFOA

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake

Trio of Ice Creams GF

Trio of Sorbets GF VG

Vanilla ice cream 
(please allow 10 minutes for cooking)

Butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

Crème anglaise

Raspberry puree, cornflake crumb, white chocolate
soil, & fresh raspberries

Shortbread biscuit

Salted caramel ice cream

Please ask your server for todays flavours

Please ask your server for todays flavours

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7.50

£7.50

£18.00

£18.50

£27.50

£25.00

£30.00

£26.00

£18.50

£20.00

£22.00

£18.00

£32.00

£37.50

£12.50

£10.50

£9.00

£10.50

£13.50

£12.50

£10.00


