

OPEN

Monday to Thursday 12 - 4:30pm / 6 - 9pm Friday & Saturday 12 - 9pm Sunday 12 - 5pm / 6 - 8pm



8MALL PLATES

Soup of the Day GFOA, VG Sliced sourdough bread & butter	£7.00
Chicken & Vegetable Spring Rolls GF Crisp leaves & cowboy curry sauce	£10.00
Garlic King Prawns Toasted sourdough bread	£12.50
Tomato & Mozzarella Arancini GF Sundried tomato sauce	£10.50
Brixworth Pate GFOA Onion chutney & toasted sourdough bread	£9.00
Whipped Feta VG GFOA Roasted chillies, poppy seeds, sundried tomatoes & toasted croutes	£10.50
Seared Scallops GF Pea puree, crispy shallots & squid ink tuille	£13.50
Crispy Chilli Beef Asian Salad Prawn crackers & sweet chilli sauce	£12.50
Bang Bang Cauliflower GF Satay sauce & sesame seeds	£10.00

SCAN ME

LARGE PLATES

Chicken Parmo & Marinara Bechamel Sauce, fries & side salad	£23.00
Classic Beef Burger GFOA Smoked Bacon, cheddar cheese, fries, & onion rings	£18.00
Beer Battered Fish & Chips Garden Peas & tartar sauce	£18.50
Lamb Noisettes GF Roasted parsnip puree, rainbow carrots, kale, toaste pine kernels, fondant potato, red currant, & mint jus	d £27.50
Steak, Ale & Cheddar Suet Pudding Rosemary and thyme creamy mash, tender stem broccoli, & ale jus	£25.00
BBQ Baby Back Pork Ribs GFOA Fries, charred corn, onion rings, & boston beans	£30.00
Roasted Hake Supreme GF Coconut saffron cream & medley baby vegetables	£26.00
Butternut Squash Risotto GF Crispy kale, rainbow carrots & roasted pine nuts	£18.50
Crab Cakes VG Pea & dill puree, braised red cabbage, rainbow carrots, & coconut cream	£20.00
Coq au vin GF Chive mash, braised red cabbage & red wine sauce	£22.00

10oz Sirloin Steak GFOA

tomatoes. Recommended Rare

Classic Caesar Salad GFOA

Medium Rare

8oz Fillet Steak GF

Delightfully flavoursome served with roasted vine

tomato, onion rings & chunky chips Recommended

The most tender steak, served with potato puree.

roasted fennel, thyme butter, & roasted cherry

Chicken, caesar dressing, lettuce, & croutes

SIDE8

8 Halloumi Fries GFOA	£7.50	
Garlic Bread	£5.00	
Onion Rings	£5.00	
Chunky Chips GF	£5.00	
Skinny Fries GF	£5.00	
Side Salad GF VG	£4.00	
Seasonal Vegetables GF VG £4.00		
Peppercorn Sauce GF	£3.50	
ALLEDOV OLIDANOE		

ALLERGY GUIDANCE

GF-Gluten Free VE-Vegetarian
DF-Dairy Free VG-Vegan

GFOA-Gluten Free Options Available DFOA-Dairy Free Options Available VEOA-Vegan Options Available

** Please let a member of staff know if you have any allergies.

NIBBLES - £9.50

£32.00	
	Spiced Chicken Wings
£37.50	Crispy Calamari Rings GF
	Honey Mustard Chipolatas GF
	Hummus & Crudities & Bread V GFOA
£18.00	Bang Bang Cauliflower GF
	Mini Round Camembert

DESSERTS

Chocolate Orange Fondant Vanilla ice cream (please allow 10 minutes for cooking)	£9.00
Classic Sticky Toffee Pudding Butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream	£9.00
Apple & Pear Crumble Tart Crème anglaise	£9.00
Cereal Pana Cotta Raspberry puree, cornflake crumb, white chocolate soil, & fresh raspberries	£9.00
Lemon Posset VG GFOA Shortbread biscuit	£9.00
Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake Salted caramel ice cream	£9.00
Trio of Ice Creams GF Please ask your server for todays flavours	£7.50
Trio of Sorbets GF VG Please ask your server for todays flavours	£7.50

COFFEE & TEA'S

Espresso £4.00

Americano / Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino £4.50 Hot Chocolate £4.50

Tea Pot £4.00

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green Tea Chill Out Mint / Cosy Chamomile / Lemon & Ginger Berrylicious / Citrus Bloom

Liqueur Coffee £8.00

Baileys / Tia Maria / Jamesons / Brandy

ASK ABOUT OUR SELECTION OF DESSERT WINES AND PORTS TO FINISH OFF YOUR MEAL IN STYLE.

Barton Hall Hotel always sources the highest standard of ingredients and uses the best local produce available. Our vegetables are always seasonal, and when supply is available, we are sourcing our fish and seafood MSC certified, using sustainable catching methods. Nuts are present in our kitchen, and we cannot guarantee our food is completely free from them. If you have any specific dietary requirements or would like further allergy information, please ask a member of staff.